SUPERWPIZZA

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

This food stuff may cause a hypersensitive or an allergic reaction in persons who are allergic to ; Celery, Gluten, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard,
Huts, Peanuts, Sesame Seeds, Soya and Sulphur Dicxide, all of which are listed below applicable products,
IMPORTANT NOTES

When ardering our FREE CHOICE pizza or POTATO SKINS + TOPPING, please refer ta the individual toppings below for allergen information. Individual foods may eame in
contact with one another during preparation, which is not reflected below. Although efforts are made to avoid cross-contact of allergens, Super Pizza does not guarantee

that erosi-cantact with allergens will not accur. If you have any eancerns pleaze contact your store before ordering, and alert your phone aperator if you o anyane in

your party has a food allergy. This list is complied based on information provided by Super Pizza approved food suppliers.
Ingredient changes may occur before this list is updated.

PI1ZZAS

1. Cheese and Tomato 12. Chicken Hot 24, Western BBO
(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) (Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) (Gluten, Soya, Egg, Milk)
2. Ham & Mushrooms 13. Pepperoni Plus 25. Four Seasons _
{Gluten, Soya , Milk, Egg) (Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) (Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg, Fish)
% Hewaien e Saye: ik 2. ehien, Soya, Milk, Eqg, Fish
(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg, Pea) 1. Euggfr&lg;“ ilk, Egg) o7 Es Ic'illtl:nn;} oya, Milk, Egg, Fish)
4. Beef Eater {Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) {Gluten, Soya, Milk, Fish,
(Gluten, Milk, Soya, Egg. Starch] 16. Meaty One Sulphites, Egg, Soya Protein )
5. Chinese Chicken {Gluten, Soya, Milk, Pea, Egg) 28. Super Special
(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) 17. Seafood [Ghuten, Seya, Milk, Stasch, Egg, Soya Protein)
6. Ham & Pineapple {Gluten, Soya, Milk, Fish, Egg) 29, Italian Garlic Supreme
(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) 18. Mexican Passion iGluten, Soya, Milk, Soya Protein,
7. Classic (Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg, Malt) Egg, Mustard)
(Gluten, Soya, Milk , Egg) 19. BBQ Original 30. Mighty Meaty One
8. American Hot ! iGluten, Soya, Egg, Milk) (Gluten, Soya, Milk, Pea, Egg)
" can . 20. Free Choice 31. BBO Meaty One
(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) (Gluten, Soya, Egg, Milk} iGluten, Soya, Milk, Egg, Pea)
9,  Mexicano 21. Vegetarian 32. BBO Meat Machine
(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Starch, Egg) (Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg) (Gluten, Sova, Milk, Egg, Pea)
10. Vegetarian Hot 22. Vegetarian Delight 33. Garlic Caesar
(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Eggl (Gluten, Soya, Egg, Milk) (Gluten, Soya, Milk, Egg, Mustard)
11. Hot Eater 23. Vegetarian Deluxe

(Gluten, Soya, Milk, Starch, Egg)

(Gluten, Soya, Milk , Egg)

DOUGH BASE

PIZZA TOPPINGS STUFFED CRUST (Glosen, Soyal

L . B Srg heee — Pzaswco (£, o S

L Smmage.  (SoyaProtein) Fowsroor il NON ALLERGIC PRODUCTS
G Hon e TR\ O\ AL 1ERGIC PRODUCTS, IIF —

& W (Crastaceans) ' '
g :ul'i!l':ms Eg.mt;;ﬁ:?” GLUTEN FREE ON ALLER(JEII\I\S
10. Anchovies {Fish}) Plain Chich himasa tiiohan m“m ;_wm

SIDES & STARTERS

Tandoori Chicken  Turkey Bacon
Pepperoni

Garlic Pizza Bread with Cheese NON ALLERGEN PRODUCTS
Garlic Bread (Gluten, Sesame Seeds, Milk)
Garlic Bread with Cheese Garlic and Herb  (Egg, Mustard) Ketchup BEQ sauce
ohi ﬂ:gl'umn, Sesame ée-eds. F-;ilkﬁ ms?uﬂrmnr“eam {Egg, Milk) Green Salad
oG s m
Chicken Nuggets  (Gluten, Soya) Mayonnaise {Eqeg, Mustard) B L] R [1E Rh
Chicken Popcorn  (Gluten, Soya) Burger Sauce  (Celery, Egg, Mustard, Gluten) Chicken Burger
Chicken Strips iGluten, Soya) - (Gluten, Soya, Sesame seeds)
Chicken Dippers  (Gluten, Soya) PASTAS Quarter/Half pounder burger

Potato Twister (Gluten) (Meat, Gluten, sesame seeds)

Potato Wedges (Gluten) Spaghetti Bo Burger cheese slices (Milk)
ghnilm Rings (Gluten, Sova) Yoo tMI;II k. Gluten, Celery, Egg, Soya)

: i Lo
Cheesy Chips (Gluten, Soya, Milk} {Milk, Gluten, Egg, Soya) ICE CREA de
Potato Skin with Cheese (Milk) Meat Lasagne HD Strawberry Cheese Cake
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks (Milk, Gluten, Egg, Celery, Soya) {Gluten, Egg, Milk)

(Milk, Soya, Gluten) HD Vanilla {Ega, Milk)
Jalapeiio Pepper cream cheese DES SERTS HD Chocolate iEgg. Milk, Soya)
(Milk, Soya, Gluten) Chocolate Fudge Cake HD Pralines Cream  (Egq, Milk, Muts)
Super Salad (Milk, Fish) (Gluten, Egg, Milk, Nuts, Sesame Seeds) HD Cookies Cream  (Gluten, Egg, Milk)
BBQO Ribs (Gluten, Mustard, Celery) ' i B&J Cookie Dough  (Milk, Gluten, Soya, Egq)
i Strawberry Cheese Cake  (Gluten, Milk, Eggl B&J Chocolate Fudge Broantis | 8
FRIED CHICKEN IR A v e ik, Eg6, Gluten)
Banoffee Pie (Gluten, Milk, Egg. Nuts) B&J Phish Food (Milk, Soya, Egg)
Chicken Pieces (Gluten, Soya) Mini Doughnuts iGluten, Milk, Egg) AS Chocolate (Milk, Egg , Gluten)
Chicken Wings (Gluten, Soya) Baked Milk Chocolate Cookies AS Caramel {Milk, Soya, Egg)

(Gluten, Milk, Egg, Soya)  AS Vanilla
Chocolate filled Churros  (Gluten, Muts) AS Strawberry

(Egg, Milk)
(Milk, Egg, Gluten)

*Produced in a factory that also handles soya, gluten, milk, mustard, egg, wheat, maize, lactose, celery and sulphites



